
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE  (1st March-30th March) 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 
1/3/19 Fri Case 

presentation 
  

5/3/19 Tues Seminar: 
Cutaneous 
manifestations 
of diabetes 

Dr.Ravi Dr.Bhagyashree 

6/3/19 Wed Drug discussion   
7/3/19 Thurs Journal club: 

Occupational 
dermatoses: An 
Asian 
perspective 

Dr.Sayali Dr.Sumit 

8/3/19 Fri Spot case   
11/3/19 Mon Histopathology   
12/3/19 Tues Seminar:Non 

Langerhans cell 
histiocytosis 

Dr.Sayali Dr.Sumit 

13/3/19 Wed Lecture  Dr.Bhagyashree 
14/3/19 Thurs Journal club: 

Hair 
manifestations 
of endocrine 
diseases: A 
review 

Dr.Ravi Dr.Bhagyashree 

15/3/19 Fri Case   



presentation 
18/3/19 Mon Histopathology   
19/3/19 Tues Seminar: 

Paraneoplastic 
syndrome part I 

Dr.Shashank Dr.Bhagyashree 

20/3/19 Wed Drug discussion   
22/3/19 Fri Spot case   
25/3/19 Mon Histopathology   
26/3/19 Tue Seminar: 

Paraneoplastic 
syndrome part 
II 

Dr.Suyash Dr.Bhagyashree 

27/3/19 Wed Lecture  Dr.Sumit 
28/3/19 Thurs Journal club: 

Oral Lichen 
planus: An 
update on 
etiology, 
pathogensis, 
clinical 
presentation, 
diagnosis and 
management 

Dr.Mugdha Dr.Sumit 

29/3/18 Fri Case 
presentation 

  

 


